APIZONA	City of Apache Junction, Arizona		300 E Superstition Boulevard Apache Junction, AZ 85119	
	Legislation Details			
File #:	21-405 Version: 1	Name:	PZ-21-61-CUP	
Туре:	Public Hearing	Status: Public Hearing		
File created:	8/4/2021	In control:	Planning and Zoning Commission	
On agenda:	8/10/2021	Final action:	8/10/2021	
Title:	Presentation, discussion, public hearing and consideration of case PZ-21-61-CUP, a request by Marc Russell Giveans of Becoming One Properties for a Conditional Use Permit to allow an event center with limited outdoor activities. The 5 acre property is located north of Old West Highway between S. Cortez Road and S. Starr Road, directly east of the LDS church.			
Sponsors:	Nicholas Leftwich			
Indexes:				
Code sections:				
Attachments:	1. P-21-61-CUP Staff Report			
Date	Ver. Action By	Act	ion	Result

approved

Planning and Zoning Commission

8/10/2021

1

Pass